Sr Questions Answers Choice

. October 1586

November 1580
. December 1582
. December 1588

1 Kashmir was included into the Mughal Empire of Delhi in:

Kanpur
Qundhar
Kalanaur
Bengal

2 Akbar was crowned on at:

1960
1964
1968
1970

3 The RCD was came into being in the year:

1917
1919
1921
1923

4 The Jamiat Ulema-i-Hind was finally organized in December:

East
West
North
South

5 Balochistan lies to its

Ravi&nbsp;
. Indus&nbsp;
Jhelum
Chenab

6 The largest river of Pakistan is:

January 21,2009
. January 24,2010
. January 13,2012
. January 30,2013

7 President Zardari approved the transfer of Gwadar port Operation to china from Singapore
on

1913
1914
1915
1915

8 When the Home Rule League established India?

7650 meters
7690 meters
8650 meter

7866 meters

9 What is the height of Tirich Mir peak?

1023
1027
1024
1025

10 17th attack of Sultan Muhammood Ghazni on India was took Place in

Urdu word
Turkish word
Hindi word
Arabic word

11 Karakoram is a:

Indus Plain
Indo-Gangetic Plain
Cholistan

None of these.

12 Pakistan is situated at the western end of the:

. Political Parties Act
PRODA

. Representative Act
PODO

13 Which was the important enactment passed by the first Constituent Assembly?

East

West
North
south

14 Khyber Pakhtunkhawa and FATA lies to its .

. 20th July 2007
. 26th July 2007
. 28th July 2007
D. 26th July 2007

15 Full bench of Supreme Court gave his verdict on presidential's reference against Chief
Justice of Pakistan Iftikhar Muhammad Chaudhry on
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16

17

18

19

20

How many Peaks are in Pakistan area?

“Few individual significantly alter the course of history. Fewer still modify the map of
the world.Hardly anyone can be credited with creating a nation-state. Mohammad Ali
Jinnah did at three.” Who made the remarks about Quaid-e-Azam?

The legal Frame work Order (LFO) was promulgated on March 30, 1970 by:

The total area of Khyber Pakhtunkhawa is:

When Quaid i Azam resigned from Congress?

A. 62
B.72

D. 92

B. <p class="MsoNormal">lan
Stephens<o:p></0:p></p>

C. <p class="MsoNormal">Lawrence
Ziring<o:p></o:p></p>

D. <p class="MsoNormal">None of
these<o:p></o:p></p>

A. Ayub Khan&nbsp;

C. Z.A.Bhutto
D. None of these.&nbsp;

A. 64,521 sq km
B. 84,521 sq km

D. None of these

A. 1925
B. 1922

D. 1918



