

CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Kashmir was included into the Mughal Empire of Delhi in:	A. October 1586 B. November 1580 C. December 1582 D. December 1588
2	Akbar was crowned on at:	A. Kanpur B. Qundhar C. Kalanaur D. Bengal
3	The RCD was came into being in the year:	A. 1960 B. 1964 C. 1968 D. 1970
4	The Jamiat Ulema-i-Hind was finally organized in December:	A. 1917 B. 1919 C. 1921 D. 1923
5	Balochistan lies to its	A. East B. West C. North D. South
6	The largest river of Pakistan is:	A. Ravi B. Indus C. Jhelum D. Chenab
7	President Zardari approved the transfer of Gwadar port Operation to china from Singapore on	A. January 21,2009 B. January 24,2010 C. January 13,2012 D. January 30,2013
8	When the Home Rule League established India?	A. 1913 B. 1914 C. 1915 D. 1915
9	What is the height of Tirich Mir peak?	A. 7650 meters B. 7690 meters C. 8650 meter D. 7866 meters
10	17th attack of Sultan Muhammood Ghazni on India was took Place in	A. 1023 B. 1027 C. 1024 D. 1025
11	Karakoram is a:	A. Urdu word B. Turkish word C. Hindi word D. Arabic word
12	Pakistan is situated at the western end of the:	A. Indus Plain B. Indo-Gangetic Plain C. Cholistan D. None of these.
13	Which was the important enactment passed by the first Constituent Assembly?	A. Political Parties Act B. PRODA C. Representative Act D. PODO
14	Khyber Pakhtunkhawa and FATA lies to its	A. East B. West C. North D. south
15	Full bench of Supreme Court gave his verdict on presidential's reference against Chief Justice of Pakistan Iftikhar Muhammad Chaudhry on	A. 20th July 2007 B. 26th July 2007 C. 28th July 2007 D. 26th July 2007

16	How many Peaks are in Pakistan area?	A. 62 B. 72 C. 82 D. 92
17	"Few individual significantly alter the course of history. Fewer still modify the map of the world. Hardly anyone can be credited with creating a nation-state. Mohammad Ali Jinnah did at three." Who made the remarks about Quaid-e-Azam?	A. Stanley Wolpert <o:p>> B. lan Stephens<o:p></o:p> C. Lawrence Ziring<o:p></o:p> D. None of these<o:p></o:p></o:p>
18	The legal Frame work Order (LFO) was promulgated on March 30, 1970 by:	A. Ayub Khan B. Yahya Khan C. Z.A.Bhutto D. None of these.
19	The total area of Khyber Pakhtunkhawa is:	A. 64,521 sq km B. 84,521 sq km C. 74,521 sq km D. None of these
20	When Quaid i Azam resigned from Congress?	A. 1925 B. 1922 C. 1920 D. 1918